Rank Competitor(s)

1  Kaitlyn Smith
2 Katie Stavert-Bernard
3 Gabrielle Samson

Club

Summerside FSC
Kensington SC
Evangeline SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Mary Ellen McDonald

Date:

2-Apr-2022

2022 PEI STARSkate Championships

Credit Union Place, Summerside, PE
April 2, 2022 to April 2, 2022

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

Section SP
PE 21.06 (1)
PE 21.04 (2
PE 1762  (3)

21.06
21.04
17.62

8:55:28AM

Darren Bogle

)
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